ALL TRAFFIC Extended Speed Summary

SOLUTIONS
West Central Avenue , EB

Start: 2024-03-05

End: 2024-03-13 Violation Threshold: Speed Limit + 10
Times: 0:00:00-23:59:59 Speed Range: 1 to 150
Overall Summary
Total Days of Data: 7 Minimum Speed: 5
Speed Limit: 10 Maximum Speed: 60
Average Speed: 16.47 Display Mode: Display Off
50th Percentile Speed: 15.71 Average Volume per Day: 1423.7
85th Percentile Speed: 23.83 Total Volume: 9966
Pace Speed Range: 11-21 '
1,000
900
800
700
600
500
400
300
200 B
100 =
0 161

QQQ QQ VQQ QQQ Q)QQ QQ QQ b‘QQ bQQ %QQ QQ QQ
v NIRNMARNGIN SN R el 2

Vehicles Slowed
@ Violators & Inside Threshold @ Compliant @ Other
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% Speed Limit - Average Speed & 50% Speed = 85% Speed
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